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KARTA KATALOGOWA

Nazwa: Ztagczka kablowa poliweglanowa w blistrach

Typ: EG-Z

Elsvsmw  Twoj sklep internetowy — tanio, sprawnie, profesjonalnie!

NUMER KATALOGOWY

EG-EBS 15
EG-EBS 25
EG-EBS 40
EG-EBS 60
EG-EBS 100
EG-EBS 160

NUMER KATALOGOWY

EG-Z 1225
EG-Z124
EG-Z126
EG-Z1210
EG-Z1216
EG-Z1235

PRZEKRO) mm?

1,5 mm?
2,5 mm?
4 mm?
6 mm?
10 mm?
16 mm?

PRZEKROJ mm?

2.5 mm?

4 mm?

6 mm?

10 mm?

16 mm?
25-35 mm?

infolinia: 801-005-885
info@egsystem-sklep.pl
www.egsystem-sklep.pl
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KOLOR

transparentny
transparentny
transparentny
transparentny
transparentny
transparentny

KOLOR

transparentny/biaty
transparentny/biaty
transparentny/biaty
transparentny/biaty
transparentny/biaty
transparentny/biaty

Elsvsteu


mailto:sklep@egsystem.pl

